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E X P O R T  DO C UM E N T A T I O N  R A T E S  2022/23  
 
 Global 

Member 
Corporate  
Member 

Non- 
Member 

 £ £ £ 
Electronic Certificate of Origin (per set) 
 
Certify Certificate of Origin (per set) 
 

23.50 
 

19.50 

30.50 
 

         26.50 

52.00 
 

48.00 

Certifying copy Certificate of Origin (each) 
 
Electronic EUR1 /Attesting signature 
 

6.75 
 

23.50 

9.25 
 

30.50 

22.00 
 

52.00 

EUR1 / Attesting signature 
 

19.50 26.50 48.00 

Attesting signature (each additional copy) 
 

6.75 9.25 22.00 

Consular fee (per original document) 
 

27.50 38.00 60.00 

Consular fee (per copy document) 15.75 21.00 39.00 
    
Rejection fee 6.25 6.25 10.00 
    
Alteration charge (per alteration made not  
available on EUR1) 
 
Alteration approval to document previously 
authenticated 
 

3.00 
 
 

5.00 

4.00 
 
 

5.00 

6.00 
 
 

8.50 
 
 

Arab processing fee 
 
Prior presentation checking fee 

0.00 
 

11.00 

12.50 
 

11.00 

25.00 
 

15.00 
    
Photocopy charges – per copy taken 0.30 0.30 0.30 
    
Blank UK Certificate of Origin (per set) 
 

0.65 0.65 1.60 

Blank copy UK Certificate of Origin (each) 
 

0.35 0.35 1.20 

Blank Arab Certificate of Origin (per set) 
 

1.60 1.60 1.60 

Blank copy Arab Certificate of Origin (each) 
 

0.80 0.80 0.80 

All prices are plus VAT 
 
Arab Documents – for current Arab documentation prices please contact the International Trade 
team on 01223 237414.  
 
Reminder – payment is required up-front for all sets of documents costing over £250.00. 
Non-member are required to pay in advance for all documentation. 


