

## EXPORT DOCUMENTATION RATES 2022/23

	Global Member £	Corporate Member £	Non- Member £
Electronic Certificate of Origin (per set)	23.50	30.50	52.00
Certify Certificate of Origin (per set)	19.50	26.50	48.00
Certifying copy Certificate of Origin (each)	6.75	9.25	22.00
Electronic EUR1 /Attesting signature	23.50	30.50	52.00
EUR1 / Attesting signature	19.50	26.50	48.00
Attesting signature (each additional copy)	6.75	9.25	22.00
Consular fee (per original document)	27.50	38.00	60.00
Consular fee (per copy document)	15.75	21.00	39.00
Rejection fee	6.25	6.25	10.00
Alteration charge (per alteration made not available on EUR1)	3.00	4.00	6.00
Alteration approval to document previously authenticated	5.00	5.00	8.50
Arab processing fee	0.00	12.50	25.00
Prior presentation checking fee	11.00	11.00	15.00
Photocopy charges – per copy taken	0.30	0.30	0.30
Blank UK Certificate of Origin (per set)	0.65	0.65	1.60
Blank copy UK Certificate of Origin (each)	0.35	0.35	1.20
Blank Arab Certificate of Origin (per set)	1.60	1.60	1.60
Blank copy Arab Certificate of Origin (each)	0.80	0.80	0.80

## All prices are plus VAT

**Arab Documents** – for current Arab documentation prices please contact the International Trade team on 01223 237414.

**Reminder** – payment is required up-front for all sets of documents costing over £250.00. Non-member are required to pay in advance for all documentation.